VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

281540- 46
156691- 36
304022- 24
304022- 24
110582- 02
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
304022- 24
280541-17
281540- 46
280541- 17
107607- 34
142491- 95
142491- 95
156691- 36
156691- 36
156691- 36
280541- 17
142491- 95
156691- 36
150713-72
280541- 17
281540- 46
280541- 17
110582-02
280541- 17
280541- 17
309111-69
280541- 17
120625- 54
281540- 46
110582- 02
281540- 46
198090- 16
198090- 16
310188-79
280541- 17
310188-79
142491- 95
142491- 95
142491- 95
142491- 95
307951-73
280541- 17
280541-17
203495- 86
166313-55
166313-55
282178-05
281283- 80
281540- 46
107607- 34
280541- 17
282178-05
225185-48
170181-43
156691- 36
280541- 17
280541- 17
107607- 34
280541- 17
156691- 36
142491- 95
150713-72
142491- 95
142491- 95
280541- 17
304022- 24
281283- 80
282178-05
281540- 46

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
SERRE RUDY

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
HERVANS R- BONNE W
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

SERRE RUDY

SERRE RUDY

SERRE RUDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS

SERRE RUDY

VRI JDAGS LUC

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS KI M

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

PI TTOWI LS JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CLAESKENS- JORI S

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
BEELEN DANI EL

MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HERVANS R- BONNE W

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VANONCKELEN MARC
SERRE RUDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
HERVMANS R- BONNE W

LI SMONT PATRI CK
SERRE RUDY

VEUCHELEN FRANS

VRI JDAGS LUC
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
MONETTE FRANK

BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

Localit EN

VI SSENA
LOKSBER
HALEN

HALEN

KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO 43
VI SSENA 46
VI SSENA 46
VI SSENA 46
HALEN 11
BEKKEVO 43
VI SSENA 46
BEKKEVO 43
LOKSBER 7
Bl NKOM 47
Bl NKOM 47
LOKSBER 26
LOKSBER 26
LOKSBER 26
BEKKEVO 43
Bl NKOM 47
LOKSBER 26
KORTENA 4
BEKKEVO 43
VI SSENA 46
BEKKEVO 43
KUMTI CH 35
BEKKEVO 43
BEKKEVO 43
KORTENA 18
BEKKEVO 43
KORTENA 8
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
BEKKEVO
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL 6
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KORTENA 4
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
KUMTI CH
DI EST

VI SSENA
LOKSBER 7
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
LOKSBER
HALEN

LOKSBER
BEKKEVO 43
BEKKEVO 43
LOKSBER 7
BEKKEVO 43
LOKSBER 26
Bl NKOM
KORTENA 4
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM

VI SSENA 46

MQ Di st anc
38 344107
22 359630
1 362149
3 2
22 341585
10 356548
2 2
6 3
3 4
6 3
20 2
36 5
9 3
7 358607
1 347187
40 2
3 2
21 3
4 4
18 4
10 3
15 5
4 356371
7 5
43 6
3 6
3 2
43 7
30 8
3 354328
11 9
2 356357
17 7
32 3
16 8
1 347625
10 2
11 353836
19 10
4 2
33 4
15 5
5 6
29 7
2 349914
31 11
29 12
3 358184
9 343989
5 2
11 342735
9 362819
23 9
2 2
33 13
15 2
12 358408
3 360665
7 6
5 14
12 15
6 3
28 16
17 7
17 8
2 2
31 9
32 10
2 17
5 4
3 2
10 3
33 10

Ri ng
Bague

200267819
508240719
506988418
505061519
207183019
200731419
202011218
063455317
200254219
508276019
200731119
200247819
209684319
504327719
214031315
200490019
507057018
508244319
508241219
209695919
200481519
508227419
208267919
209697419
200277419
209696919
206184418
209689019
209684619
204725719
209692619
210861318
604593318
207183319
200253319
201836818
200702519
200114619
209695819
200113619
200480719
200481119
203632516
200751819
200514919
209680319
209683619
622167419
200352419
213792418
200661519
213625419
202005018
505716217
209682619
202374118
208442119
508296019
508242319
213833118
063455218
504327619
209689619
508241819
200488419
208264119
200750419
200483119
213047717
506982418
209720519
200666419
202007018

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

280541- 17
142491- 95
282506-42
102567- 38
110582-02
309879-61
170181- 43
281540- 46
170181- 43
170181- 43
120625- 54
281540- 46
282178-05
280541- 17
281393-93
304022- 24
281393-93
156691- 36
142491- 95
282506- 42
309111-69
202787- 57
282506- 42
282506-42
280541- 17
102567- 38
198090- 16
156691- 36
283184- 41
210426- 33
110582-02
142491- 95
110582- 02
142491- 95
225185-48
110582- 02
225185-48
210426- 33
281540- 46
280541- 17
281283- 80
308764-13
281283- 80
110582- 02
210426- 33
309111-69
309111-69
282178-05
170181- 43
110582- 02
308764-13
281540- 46
281393-93
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
110582- 02
176650- 13
110582-02
281540- 46
156691- 36
280541- 17
281393-93
156691- 36
280541- 17
282182-09
102567- 38
142491- 95
142491- 95
282506- 42
170181- 43
198090- 16
110582-02
170181-43
110582- 02
281540- 46
102567- 38
280541-17
166313-55
300732-32

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS

PYPEN SI GRI D
JANSSENS LOUI S

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
DONVI L ALEX
VANONCKELEN MARC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANONCKELEN MARC
VANONCKELEN MARC
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
SERRE RUDY

VEUCHELEN FRANS

PYPEN SI GRI D

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
HAPPAERTS LQOUI S

PYPEN SI GRI D

PYPEN SI GRI D

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JANSSENS LOUI' S

STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
SERRE RUDY

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANHELMONT  EM EL
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEUCHELEN FRANS

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEUCHELEN FRANS

Pl ERAERTS GEERT

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VANHELMONT  EM EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
MONETTE FRANK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANHELMONT  EM EL

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BEELEN DANI EL
VANONCKELEN MARC

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BOON EDDY

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
SERRE RUDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
SERRE RUDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

GUELI NCKX VALERE
JANSSENS LOUI S
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS

PYPEN SI GRI D
VANONCKELEN MARC
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANONCKELEN MARC

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JANSSENS LOUI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
VANDENHOVE BENNY

BEKKEVO 43
Bl NKOM 47
MEENSEL 14
M SKOM 27
KUMIT CH 35
KAPELLE 10
HALEN 10
VI SSENA 46
HALEN 10
HALEN 10
KORTENA 8
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
HALEN
KERSBEE
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
KORTENA
KORTENA 8
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
BEKKEVO
M SKOM
Bl NKOM
LOKSBER
ST JOR
HALEN
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
LOKSBER
KUMTI CH
LOKSBER
HALEN
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
DI EST
BOUTERS 8
DI EST
KUMTI CH
HALEN
KORTENA
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
HALEN
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS 8
VI SSENA
KERSBEE
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
KUMT'I CH
VI SSENA
LOKSBER
BEKKEVO 43
KERSBEE 23
LOKSBER 26
BEKKEVO 43
BOUTERS 17
M SKOM 27
Bl NKOM 47
Bl NKOM 47
MEENSEL 14
HALEN 10
Bl NKOM 16
KUMII CH 35
HALEN 10
KUMTI CH
VI SSENA
M SKOM
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
HCELEDE

38 18
6 11
6 349459

22 353589

27 4
9 351553

10 2
7 11
2 3
9 4
6 2

28 12

14 4

25 19

12 352386
8 5

11 2

25 8

22 12
3 2
8 2
1 356177
4 3
1 4

40 20

20 2

11 3
8 9
5 347461
4 361762

23 5

39 13

25 6

46 14
9 2

34 7
7 3

12 2

41 13

22 21
4 3
6 343903
1 4
1 8
6 3
6 3

17 4

13 5
7 5

20 9
4 2

24 14
2 3

26 15

39 16

32 17

30 10

10 344364

19 11

34 18

19 10

34 22

10 4

11 11
6 23
7 342781

14 3

24 15
2 16

11 5
1 6
3 4

35 12
4 7

17 13

14 19

27 4
8 24
4 3
9 351666

209691119
201827418
201501716
201754018
206182718
213906619
508293219
202828717
508300919
506957618
208243417
202026118
200661119
209694619
206345319
508279119
201405217
507051818
201824618
206132319
204727719
208332619
203227818
203228318
209697819
201758318
200702719
508249119
201524216
508381419
207185219
200751319
207182419
200751019
211016818
207180219
211018318
508384919
200278119
209681619
209711919
200420419
609348219
207183119
508383219
204732219
204721519
202372818
502692117
207780917
200420319
202017718
201402017
200250119
202847917
200243619
206183918
200601719
207785817
200269419
508243419
209681219
201401217
508248019
208715618
200378419
203038317
200484019
203640416
202896315
508301019
201832718
206184718
506957518
206184918
202007918
201759418
209684219
202626717
504223419

. 01443
. 56370
. 57560
. 00200
. 53330
. 59130
. 04290
. 55073
. 04310
. 04310
. 02080
. 55133
. 54270
. 02173
. 00030
. 05380
. 00060
. 04180
. 57170
. 58370
. 01240
. 02291
. 58400
. 58410
. 02443
. 01210
. 58073
. 04580
. 58123
. 06240
. 55010
. 58130
. 55040
. 58160
. 04430
. 55070
. 04440
. 06390
. 56363
. 03443
. 07247
. 56360
. 07327
. 55260
. 06590
. 02440
. 02440
. 56120
. 06300
. 55350
. 57120
. 57193
. 02110
. 57273
. 57273
. 57293
. 56040
. 57410
. 56060
. 57333
. 06380
. 04543
. 02350
. 06520
. 05073
. 57130
. 03280
. 59500
. 59520
. 01110
. 07390
. 00093
. 56410
. 07410
. 56430
. 58143
. 03470
. 05303
. 58180
. 02480

1767.
1765.
1765.
1765.
1764.
1764.
1763.
1763.
1763.
1763.
1762.
1762.
1762.
1762.
1761.
1761.
1761.
1760.
1759.
1759.
1759.
1759.
1759.
1758.
1758.
1756.
1754.
1754.

3785
8066
5389
0033
8411
6767
7868
5509
4993
4993
9799
6476
5868
5732
4896
1396
0495
3035
8395
4646
3247
0291
0218
8743
6610
0914
6037
5780

. 0385
. 7229
. 5682
. 5530

1193
1113
7514
6705
6089
6025
2454
0290
2700
2523
1462
8339
7832
7540

. 7540
. 8654
. 5617
. 4934
. 9300
. 8886
. 9033
. 7110
. 7110
. 4169
. 1880
. 9981
. 8919

8289
4259
0649
4619
4628
2269
0935

. 8227
. 3828

0931
0176
8890
7790
7257
6102
4314
8247
1223
9846
6899
0533

126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

300732-32
203495- 86
281283- 80
282178-05
110582-02
282178-05
210426- 33
281540- 46
310188-79
150713-72
281540- 46
283184-41
309111-69
110582-02
110582- 02
280541- 17
198090- 16
280541- 17
307951-73
305503- 50
280541-17
202787- 57
198090- 16
282182-09
308763-12
308763-12
142491- 95
166313-55
281540- 46
309111-69
307951-73
210426- 33
102280- 42
304022- 24
282178- 05
132328- 20
132328- 20
283184-41
176650- 13
142491- 95
280541- 17
110582- 02
300732-32
102280- 42
156691- 36
110582-02
110582- 02
156691- 36
307951-73
102567- 38
281393-93

VANDENHOVE BENNY
CLAESKENS- JORI S
MONETTE FRANK

BEELEN DANI EL

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BEELEN DANI EL
VANHELMONT  EM EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BUELENS KI M

VRI JDAGS LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
STOCKX GEBROEDERS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

PI TTOWI LS JEF
SEVERI - CLAESKENS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
HAPPAERTS LQUI S
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
GUELI NCKX VALERE
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
VEUCHELEN FRANS

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
PI TTOWI LS JEF
VANHELMONT  EM EL
SOCQUET MARCEL
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN ANDRE

BEELEN ANDRE

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BOON EDDY

VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANDENHOVE BENNY
SOCQUET MARCEL

SERRE RUDY

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
SERRE RUDY

PI TTOWI LS JEF
JANSSENS LOQUI' S
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

HOELEDE
KORTENA 4
DI EST

KUMT'1 CH
KUMT'I CH
KUMTI CH
HALEN

VI SSENA
MOLENBE
KORTENA 4
VI SSENA
ST JOR
KORTENA
KUMT' CH
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL 6
LOKSBER 3
BEKKEVO
KORTENA 8
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
VI SSENA
KORTENA
MEENSEL 6
HALEN

BOUTERS
HALEN

KUMTI CH
WAANRCD
WAANRCD
ST JOR
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO 43
KUMTI CH 35
HOELEDE 17
BOUTERS 10
LOKSBER 26
KUMII CH 35
KUMTI CH 35
LOKSBER
MEENSEL 6
M SKOM
KERSBEE
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PRP~NNOONO R

N
o

PRRW R
WRRPOUIWWNN

e N =
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26

2
359840
27

2

6

2
345271
2

17

4

22

6

3

5
339239
6

8
355078

204790019
208014317
209713819
200662319
207182119
200665419
507197918
200270519
201728218
208267819
200272419
206169319
204730819
207780417
207184219
208718318
200700619
208711418
202385518
204867518
200730919
208332719
201831318
200376719
200426919
200679219
200483919
200029019
200253619
204720519
200514019
507195118
200231819
502469817
202374818
200504119
200352319
206171519
200600419
200483419
209690019
207780317
211563418
229461116
508248519
207180519
207182519
507054518
200513419
200082419
206342919

1733.
1733.
1733.
1732.
1731.
1731.
1730.
1730.
1730.
1730.
1729.
1729.
1729.
1729.
1728.
1727.
1726.
1726.
1725.
1725.
1724.
1724.
1724.
1723.
1723.
1723.
1723.
1722.
1722.
1722.
1721.
1720.
17109.
17109.
1718.
1717.
1717.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



